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~
1V 1T Ul

ey

Specifications:

®

NMMA Certified Exterior 12'4"x 4' 6"
Patented Folding Frame (U.S. Patent 7,240,634) Weight 75 Ibs. (hull only)
Super strong oars & oarlocks Capacity 2 Adults or 650 Ibs.
Motormount for gas & electric motors Engine Capacity 3 hp gas (15" Shaft) or 70 Ibs. thrust
Electric Motor (45 Ibs. max wt.)
Rugged molded nose cones
Tube Diameter 16.5"
Full fabric floor
) Deflated 56" x 21" x 10"
Four conveniently located carry handles
] ] ] Chambers 2 Independant Air Chambers
Printed instructions
Material 1000 Denier Reinforced
Seam Quadruple Overlap Seams
Floor Aluminum slat roll up over full fabric floor
Air Valves Recessed One Way
Speed Estimates 8-10 mph w/gas, 4-6 mph w/ electric

Inflation & Assembly time 5 min.
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First, choose your package:
375fc Deluxe

Two Green Swivel Seats $136
Oar/Paddle Combo Set $69
Two Scotty&reg; Baitcasters $50
Two Quick Release Seatmounts $48
A41 Foot Pump $39
Oarlock Set $39
Two Oarlock Pins $30
7" Pedestal $25
Repair Kit $15

Total Value: $2,005

THRU JUL. 31 JUST: $1,449

You Save: $556* = only if you order by Thursday, July 31, 2014.

375fc Pro Angler Guide

Casting Bar $169
Two Green Swivel Seats $136
River Oar Set $129
Four Scotty&reg; Baitcasters $100
Two Quick Release Seatmounts $48
A41 Foot Pump $39
Oarlock Set $39
Two Oarlock Pins $30
Carrybag $29
7" Pedestal $25
Repair Kit $15

Total Value: $2,343
THRU JUL. 31 JUST: $1,799

You Save: $544* = only if you order by Thursday, July 31, 2014.
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375fc Motor

Casting Bar

MinnKota Endura 30

Two Green Swivel Seats
River Oar Set

Four Scotty&reg; Baitcasters
Trolling Motor Power Center
Two Quick Release Seatmounts
A41 Foot Pump

Oarlock Set

Two Oarlock Pins

Carrybag

7" Pedestal

Repair Kit

Total Value
THRU JUL. 31 JUST

You Save:

375fc Ultimate

Torgeedo 1003S

Casting Bar

Two Green Swivel Seats
River Oar Set

Four Scotty&reg; Baitcasters
Two 7" Pedestals

Two Quick Release Seatmounts
Oarlock Set

A41 Foot Pump

Carrybag

Repair Kit

Oarlock Pin

Total Value
THRU JUL. 31 JUST

You Save:

SERERGLE om

$169
$149
$136
$129
$100
$95
$48
$39
$39
$30
$29
$25
$15

. $2,587
: $1,999
$588* * only if you order by Thursday, July 31, 2014.

$1,999
$169
$136
$129
$100
$50
$48
$39
$39
$29
$15
$15

. $4,352
: $3,999
$353* =+ only if you order by Thursday, July 31, 2014.
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Second, add your accessories:

Torgeedo Travel
1003S just $1,999
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Canopy for FoldCat
375fc just $239
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Fishing Gear Box
just $119

Minn Kota Trolling
Motor Power Center
just $95

Mushroom Anchor Kit

with Cleat just $49

Torgeedo 520wh
Battery just $699

Casting Bar for
FoldCat just $169

PFD Inflatable Belt
Pack just $110

Fish Landing Net
just $69

Squid Anchor Kit
just $49
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Riptide 55S 55 Ib.
thrust motor (Salt
Water) just $599

BTP Two Stage
Electric Turbo Pump
just $159

All Purpose
BACKPACK just $99

Paddling Vest - Large
just $69

Life Jacket - L/XL
just $39

MinnKota Traxxis 55
(Freshwater)
just $399

MinnKota Endura 30

(Freshwater)
just $149

Turbo Pump Lead
Battery just $99

Paddling Vest -
Medium just $69

Life Jacket- S/IM
just $39

BTP Two Stage
Electric Turbo Pump
w/ Battery just $249
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EZ Cart (small)
just $129

Minn Kota Portable
Charger just $99

Paddling Vest - Extra
Large just $69

Life Jacket -
XXL/XXXL just $39
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